SchemaA Vitesse - Midfond 2018
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0347
0320

Auto 2
Spijk
Uithuizen
Usquert
Warfhuizen

Onderdendam

GV Groningen

Annen
Assen
Smilde

Auto 3
Delfzijl
Appingedam
Noordbroek
HK
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Hoogezand
Hoogezand
Muntendam
Muntendam
Valthermond
Kanaalstreek
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0315
0119
0113
0115

0349
0157
0116

0153
0155
0138

0151
0137
0103

G. Hulshof
Eelde

Gr. Groningen
L.B. Groningen

P. Groningen

H. van Rein

Roden
Zuidhorn
Zuidwolde

H. Kuiper
Winschoten
Winschoten
Scheemda

R. de Graaf
Vlagtwedde
O. Pekela
Beerta

Over wijziging schema wordt u via de mail of website geinformeerd.
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SchemaB Vitesse-Midfond 2018
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0142
0109
0102
0116
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347
320
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G. Hulshof
Spijk
Uithuizen
Usquert
Warfhuizen
Onderdendam
Zuidwolde
GV Groningen

Annen

R. de Graaf
Valthermond
Kanaalstreek
Vlagtwedde
O. Pekela

Muntendam of Smilde
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Auto 3
Delfzijl
Appingedam
Noordbroek
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HK

RdG

Annen
Assen
Smilde

18.45
19.05
19.20
19.40
20.00
20.20
20.40

19.00
19.20
19.40
20.00

19.00
19.20
19.40
20.00
20.15

21.10
22.10
22.30
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0157
0113
0119
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0103
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H. van Rein
Roden
Zuidhorn

L.B. Groningen
Gr. Groningen
P. Groningen
Eelde

H. Kuiper
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Hoogezand
Hoogezand
Muntendam

18.45
19.10
19.35
19.50
20.10
20.30

18.30
18,45
19.10
19.30
19.50
20.10



Ophaalschemafond 2018

G. Hulshof H. Kuiper
0102 Onderdendam  18.30 0151 Vlagtwedde 18.45
0110 Uithuizen 18.50 0155 Winschoten 19.10
0109 Warfhuizen 19.15 0138 Scheemda 19.30
0157 Zuidhorn 19.35 0108 Delfzijl 19.50
0113 L.B.Groningen 20.00 0101 Appingedam 20.10
H. van Rein
0315 Eelde R. de Graaf
0349 Roden 18.45 0137 O. Pekela 18.30
0355 Smilde 19.10 0320 Kanaalstreek 19.00
0303 Assen 19.30 0125 Hoogezand 19.30

0301 Annen 20.00 0131 Muntendam 19.50



